

Cemeteries – Fees and Charges

2021/22

For those wishing to have someone laid to rest in one of our cemeteries, there are two main fees that need to be taken into consideration; first is the fee for the purchase of a grave space and the second for the burial itself.

Please note: for non-residents of the borough, the aforementioned fees will need to be multiplied by 3 (excluding ash scatterings).

Purchase of a grave (exclusive right of burial for 50 years)	
For persons under 18 years	£344
For persons 18 years and over	£758
For cremated remains	£386
Interment (burial) fees	
Persons under 18 years	£582
Grave depth for one person – 1.37m (4'6)	£582
Grave depth for two persons – 1.98m (6'6)	£582
Grave depth for three persons – 2.75m (9'0) Oaston Road ONLY	£773
Grave depth for burial with ashes casket inside the coffin	£618 - £798
Grave depth for burial with ashes casket	£759 - £950
Burial of cremated remains – 76.2cm (2'6)	£177
Scattering of ashes from Heart of England crematorium, Nuneaton	£50
Scattering of ashes (two or more) in different places in a GOR	2 x £50
Scattering of ashes from crematoriums other than the Heart of England,	£124
Nuneaton	
Usher service	£50
Short notice: Out of hours (Sat) surcharge	£254
Short notice: Out of hours (Sun) surcharge	£509
Memorial fees	
Application for Right to Erect a Memorial (per plot)	£208
Additional inscription on existing memorial	£56
Small memorial, tablet or vase on a section reserved for cremated	£67
remains (per plot)	
Memorial for a child	£67
Book of Remembrance at Oaston Road Cemetery (per line)	£30
Vase block and tablet – 10 year lease (not available at Marston Lane)	£493
Memorial bench with plaque (not available at Stockingford)	£854
Trees and memorial boulders (variety available)	Prices vary
Replacement plaques to trees & benches	Prices vary
Vase block renewal & reserve	£340
Replacement vase block plaques	f103
Miscellaneous charges	
Grave maintenance	£54
Reservation of a burial plot	£758
Reservation of a cremation plot	£386
Fee for transfer of grave deed	£62
Fee for reassignment of grave deed	£62
Exhumation applications	£26
Genealogy request	£13
Administration charge	£26

For further information please contact our Cemeteries Officer on 024 7637 6357 (Mon to Fri - 9am to 12pm) or via email to cemetery.office@nuneatonandbedworth.gov.uk.